
Sr.No. Seat Enroll Candidate Name Scheme

1 100141 24989  VHANHUVE SARJERAO VITHAL  MC-1-A

2 100142 3151331  CHAVAN PRASHANT SADASHIV  MC-1-A

3 214418 1002340344  LAWATE KAVITA CHANDRAKANT  MC-1-E

4 214419 1102340391  CHATARKAR NITIN DIGAMBAR  MC-1-E

5 214420 1202340188  BHUJBAL JITESH POPAT  MC-1-E

6 214548 1302340089  DAWARE SIDDHARTH BABURAO  MC-1-G

7 214549 1302340093  CHOUTHE MAHESHKUMAR VISHNU  MC-1-G

8 100649 17174  PRAYAG VILAS DINKARRAO  MC-2-A

9 100143 3151331  CHAVAN PRASHANT SADASHIV  MC-2-A

10 100144 7567303  MAHADAR VIKRAM DATTATRAY  MC-2-A

11 100145 95519248  TAKALKAR MAHESH VASUDEO  MC-2-A

12 214421 1002340344  LAWATE KAVITA CHANDRAKANT  MC-2-E

13 214422 1102340391  CHATARKAR NITIN DIGAMBAR  MC-2-E

14 214423 1202340142  KATKAR DIPAK VITHTHAL  MC-2-E

15 214424 1202340156  KORLAHALLI SHRIRAM BINDUMADHAV  MC-2-E

16 214425 1202340180  MAYEKAR SANTOSH SHRIDHAR  MC-2-E
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16 214425 1202340180  MAYEKAR SANTOSH SHRIDHAR  MC-2-E

17 214426 1202340188  BHUJBAL JITESH POPAT  MC-2-E

18 214550 1302340089  DAWARE SIDDHARTH BABURAO  MC-2-G

19 214551 1302340093  CHOUTHE MAHESHKUMAR VISHNU  MC-2-G

20 100650 17174  PRAYAG VILAS DINKARRAO  MC-3-A

21 100146 95519248  TAKALKAR MAHESH VASUDEO  MC-3-A

22 100651 97144936  BAGUL ANILKUMAR RAMDAS  MC-3-A

23 100009 99148317  KHAIRNAR RAJENDRA SHANKAR  MC-3-A

24 214416 8099814  GARAD NITIN ADINATH  MC-3-C

25 214427 24989  VHANHUVE SARJERAO VITHAL  MC-3-E

26 214428 1153962  DESAI TANAJI SHAMRAO  MC-3-E

27 214429 4363005  PAWAR NITIN DODHA  MC-3-E

28 214430 7566629  BARGE RAVIKANT KESHAV  MC-3-E

29 214431 902340281  CHAVAN MAHESH PANDURANG  MC-3-E

30 214432 1002340311  GIRE SHRIDHAR GANPATRAO  MC-3-E

31 214433 1002340410  YADAV MARUTI VITTHAL  MC-3-E

32 103790 1002340457  SESHAGIRI PULAKALA  MC-3-E

33 214434 1102340116  BANSODE SAMADHAN DNYANBA  MC-3-E

34 214435 1102340239  ZODPE RAVI LAXMANRAO  MC-3-E

35 214436 1102340511  POL AMOL BALASO  MC-3-E

36 214437 1202340133  MUGALE IRAMMA MALLINATH  MC-3-E

37 214438 1202340142  KATKAR DIPAK VITHTHAL  MC-3-E

38 214439 1202340156  KORLAHALLI SHRIRAM BINDUMADHAV  MC-3-E

39 214440 1202340170  TONGSE RAHUL RAMESHRAO  MC-3-E

40 214441 1202340182  ARDHAWADE ANIL BUDHIVANT  MC-3-E
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41 214442 1202340210  BHOSALE VITTHAL ANIL  MC-3-E

42 214443 1202340219  MADANE MAHESH SAMBHAJI  MC-3-E

43 214444 1202340452  WABALE BALU LAXMAN  MC-3-E

44 214445 1202340453  SWAMI SUNIL DATTATRAYA  MC-3-E

45 214446 1302340002  PALANGE RAJENDRA GOPAL  MC-3-E

46 214552 1202340122  PATIL VIKAS KRISHNA  MC-3-G

47 103802 1202340175  SHINDE PRATIKSHA KESHARINATH  MC-3-G

48 214553 1202340180  MAYEKAR SANTOSH SHRIDHAR  MC-3-G

49 214554 1302340044  BALASAHEB KARABHARI DARANDALE  MC-3-G

50 214555 1302340080  GAWAI YOGESH BABURAO  MC-3-G

51 214556 1302340091  DALAL PRASAD SHANKAR  MC-3-G

52 214557 1302340094  GHADEKAR AVINASH PRAKASH  MC-3-G

53 214558 1302340160  MENDKI DUSHYANT MUKUND  MC-3-G

54 214559 1302340216  PAWAR VAIBHAV RAGHUNATH  MC-3-G

55 214560 1302340219  PATIL VIKAS DINKAR  MC-3-G

56 103803 1302340222  PRABHAT KUMAR BARADA  MC-3-G

57 103804 1302340273  TONAGE TEJAS TULSHIDAS  MC-3-G

58 103805 1302340366  SURENDRA MALIK  MC-3-G

59 100147 98161412  MANE SUNIL GOVIND  MC-4-A

60 100010 99148317  KHAIRNAR RAJENDRA SHANKAR  MC-4-A

61 103787 4363972  VISPUTE NITIN BHARAT  MC-4-C

62 214417 8099814  GARAD NITIN ADINATH  MC-4-C

63 214447 4363005  PAWAR NITIN DODHA  MC-4-E

64 214448 5443058  RAHANE DEVIDAS RAMNATH  MC-4-E

65 214449 7566629  BARGE RAVIKANT KESHAV  MC-4-E

66 214450 7567690  PORE ASHOK GANPAT  MC-4-E

67 214451 902340281  CHAVAN MAHESH PANDURANG  MC-4-E

68 214452 902340390  SUTAR SAGAR RAMESH  MC-4-E

69 214453 1002340410  YADAV MARUTI VITTHAL  MC-4-E

70 214454 1102340116  BANSODE SAMADHAN DNYANBA  MC-4-E

71 103791 1102340142  DHANAVADE SNEHA SURENDRA  MC-4-E

72 214455 1102340214  SHARNAGAT RAVINDRAKUMAR NANDLAL  MC-4-E

73 214456 1102340239  ZODPE RAVI LAXMANRAO  MC-4-E

74 214457 1102340511  POL AMOL BALASO  MC-4-E

75 214458 1202340128  MUSALE VASUDHA SHARAD  MC-4-E

76 214459 1202340133  MUGALE IRAMMA MALLINATH  MC-4-E

77 214460 1202340155  WAGHMARE GANESH VISHNU  MC-4-E

78 214461 1202340156  KORLAHALLI SHRIRAM BINDUMADHAV  MC-4-E

79 214462 1202340158  ADSUL PRASAD RAMESH  MC-4-E

80 214463 1202340170  TONGSE RAHUL RAMESHRAO  MC-4-E

81 214464 1202340182  ARDHAWADE ANIL BUDHIVANT  MC-4-E

82 214465 1202340189  KULKARNI AMRAPALI DEEPAK  MC-4-E

83 214466 1202340191  PANDIT PANDHARINATH RAJARAM  MC-4-E

84 214467 1202340210  BHOSALE VITTHAL ANIL  MC-4-E
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85 214468 1202340219  MADANE MAHESH SAMBHAJI  MC-4-E

86 103806 1202340122  PATIL VIKAS KRISHNA  MC-4-G

87 103807 1202340175  SHINDE PRATIKSHA KESHARINATH  MC-4-G

88 214561 1202340180  MAYEKAR SANTOSH SHRIDHAR  MC-4-G

89 214562 1302340044  BALASAHEB KARABHARI DARANDALE  MC-4-G

90 214563 1302340091  DALAL PRASAD SHANKAR  MC-4-G

91 214564 1302340106  GOSAVI RAHUL DAGDU  MC-4-G

92 214565 1302340136  KATPALE DHANANJAY MOHAN  MC-4-G

93 214566 1302340160  MENDKI DUSHYANT MUKUND  MC-4-G

94 214567 1302340216  PAWAR VAIBHAV RAGHUNATH  MC-4-G

95 214568 1302340219  PATIL VIKAS DINKAR  MC-4-G

96 103808 1302340222  PRABHAT KUMAR BARADA  MC-4-G

97 103809 1302340273  TONAGE TEJAS TULSHIDAS  MC-4-G

98 103810 1302340366  SURENDRA MALIK  MC-4-G

99 103788 4363972  VISPUTE NITIN BHARAT  MC-5-C

100 214469 7567690  PORE ASHOK GANPAT  MC-5-E

101 214470 902340390  SUTAR SAGAR RAMESH  MC-5-E

102 214471 1102340112  AUNDHKAR NITIN PRAKASH  MC-5-E

103 568723 1102340190  PARASE BHALCHANDRA SHIVALAL  MC-5-E

104 214472 1202340111  KASHID VISHAL BHARAT  MC-5-E

105 214473 1202340158  ADSUL PRASAD RAMESH  MC-5-E

106 214569 1102340116  BANSODE SAMADHAN DNYANBA  MC-5-G

107 214570 1102340214  SHARNAGAT RAVINDRAKUMAR NANDLAL  MC-5-G

108 214571 1102340239  ZODPE RAVI LAXMANRAO  MC-5-G

109 214572 1202340128  MUSALE VASUDHA SHARAD  MC-5-G

110 214573 1202340149  GOKAKAKAR ASHOK BHIMRAO  MC-5-G

111 214574 1202340152  SALUNKHE SACHIN NILKANTH  MC-5-G

112 214575 1202340182  ARDHAWADE ANIL BUDHIVANT  MC-5-G

113 214576 1202340189  KULKARNI AMRAPALI DEEPAK  MC-5-G

114 214577 1202340219  MADANE MAHESH SAMBHAJI  MC-5-G

115 214578 1302340046  ATOLE DIPAK SOMNATH  MC-5-G

116 214579 1302340136  KATPALE DHANANJAY MOHAN  MC-5-G

117 214580 1302340163  PANDAV SACHIN TULASHIDAS  MC-5-G

118 214581 1302340165  NINGAPPA GALAWE  MC-5-G

119 214582 1302340219  PATIL VIKAS DINKAR  MC-5-G

120 103811 1302340273  TONAGE TEJAS TULSHIDAS  MC-5-G

121 103789 4363972  VISPUTE NITIN BHARAT  MC-6-C

122 214474 1153962  DESAI TANAJI SHAMRAO  MC-6-E

123 214475 3151902  KOKARE BAPURAO DINKAR  MC-6-E

124 214476 5443058  RAHANE DEVIDAS RAMNATH  MC-6-E

125 214477 7567223  KHIREKAR PRAMOD JANRAO  MC-6-E

126 214478 7567690  PORE ASHOK GANPAT  MC-6-E

127 214479 902340390  SUTAR SAGAR RAMESH  MC-6-E

128 214480 1002340279  BELGAONKAR LAXMI SHRISHAIL  MC-6-E
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129 214481 1002340365  PAGARE SHAILENDRA RAGHUNATH  MC-6-E

130 214482 1002340444  JAISHANKAR . KAIMAL  MC-6-E

131 103792 1002340457  SESHAGIRI PULAKALA  MC-6-E

132 103793 1102340142  DHANAVADE SNEHA SURENDRA  MC-6-E

133 214483 1102340146  GAVHANE SHAHAJI RAMCHANDRA  MC-6-E

134 214484 1102340493  GHAWALE KAMALKAR RAGHO  MC-6-E

135 214485 1102340494  GIRAMKAR NAVNATH GORAKH  MC-6-E

136 214486 1102340510  PHIRKE RAMCHANDRA KISAN  MC-6-E

137 214487 1102340511  POL AMOL BALASO  MC-6-E

138 214488 1102340516  TALEKAR SANTOSH DAGADU  MC-6-E

139 214489 1202340095  SHETE AMOL MANMATH  MC-6-E

140 214490 1202340106  MAKADE LANKESH ASHOK  MC-6-E

141 214491 1202340107  BAHIRAT AJIT SUBHASH  MC-6-E

142 214492 1202340158  ADSUL PRASAD RAMESH  MC-6-E

143 214493 1202340183  TAMHANE CHETAN POPAT  MC-6-E

144 214494 1202340191  PANDIT PANDHARINATH RAJARAM  MC-6-E

145 214495 1202340196  JAWALKAR NAVNATH VINAYAK  MC-6-E

146 214584 1102340116  BANSODE SAMADHAN DNYANBA  MC-6-G

147 214585 1102340214  SHARNAGAT RAVINDRAKUMAR NANDLAL  MC-6-G

148 214586 1102340239  ZODPE RAVI LAXMANRAO  MC-6-G

149 214587 1202340111  KASHID VISHAL BHARAT  MC-6-G

150 214588 1202340116  KHOT VIPIN PADMAKAR  MC-6-G

151 214589 1202340128  MUSALE VASUDHA SHARAD  MC-6-G

152 214590 1202340149  GOKAKAKAR ASHOK BHIMRAO  MC-6-G

153 214591 1202340152  SALUNKHE SACHIN NILKANTH  MC-6-G

154 214592 1202340155  WAGHMARE GANESH VISHNU  MC-6-G

155 214593 1202340182  ARDHAWADE ANIL BUDHIVANT  MC-6-G

156 214594 1202340189  KULKARNI AMRAPALI DEEPAK  MC-6-G

157 214595 1202340219  MADANE MAHESH SAMBHAJI  MC-6-G

158 214596 1302340046  ATOLE DIPAK SOMNATH  MC-6-G

159 214597 1302340048  BARGAL UMESH BHANUDAS  MC-6-G

160 214598 1302340049  ASHOK KUMAR BISWAL  MC-6-G

161 214599 1302340051  AVIJIT SAHA  MC-6-G

162 214600 1302340080  GAWAI YOGESH BABURAO  MC-6-G

163 214601 1302340082  CHAVAN RAMESH RAVSAHEB  MC-6-G

164 214602 1302340084  GHAG RAJESH DHONDU  MC-6-G

165 214603 1302340108  JAGTAP SURESH TUKARAM  MC-6-G

166 103812 1302340131  KAHANE DINESH MACHHINDRA  MC-6-G

167 214604 1302340136  KATPALE DHANANJAY MOHAN  MC-6-G

168 214605 1302340144  KARCHE SANDEEP DATTATRAYA  MC-6-G

169 214606 1302340163  PANDAV SACHIN TULASHIDAS  MC-6-G

170 214607 1302340165  NINGAPPA GALAWE  MC-6-G

171 214608 1302340219  PATIL VIKAS DINKAR  MC-6-G

172 103813 1302340227  RATNAPARKHI VIJAY SURESH  MC-6-G
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173 103814 1302340273  TONAGE TEJAS TULSHIDAS  MC-6-G

174 103815 1302340360  VASANT PUNDALIK DHAGE  MC-6-G

175 214496 3151902  KOKARE BAPURAO DINKAR  MC-7-E

176 214497 8099556  BHANDWALKAR VIKAS HAIBATI  MC-7-E

177 214498 902340392  SUTAR SANDEEP VITTHAL  MC-7-E

178 103794 1002340388  SHAIKH VASIM HASAN  MC-7-E

179 214499 1102340126  BORATE ANIL EKNATH  MC-7-E

180 214500 1102340159  KADAM TUSHAR PRAKASH  MC-7-E

181 214501 1102340491  DIVEKAR GANESH GORAKSHNATH  MC-7-E

182 214502 1102340493  GHAWALE KAMALKAR RAGHO  MC-7-E

183 214503 1102340510  PHIRKE RAMCHANDRA KISAN  MC-7-E

184 214504 1202340183  TAMHANE CHETAN POPAT  MC-7-E

185 214505 1202340202  MANJAREKAR SHAILESH PRAKASH  MC-7-E

186 214506 1202340222  KUMBHAR ANANDA BAPU  MC-7-E

187 214507 1302340006  KENE ROSHAN MAROTRAO  MC-7-E

188 103795 1302340027  ANSARI MOHAMMAD SHOEB SAEED AHMAD  MC-7-E

189 214508 3151902  KOKARE BAPURAO DINKAR  MC-8-E

190 217771 6793121  KAMBALE RAJU DINKAR  MC-8-E

191 214511 7567223  KHIREKAR PRAMOD JANRAO  MC-8-E

192 214512 8099556  BHANDWALKAR VIKAS HAIBATI  MC-8-E

193 439431 8100728  SHIYALE SATISH NAMDEORAO  MC-8-E

194 214513 902340052  KHOPADE ATUL HANUMANTRAO  MC-8-E

195 214514 902340392  SUTAR SANDEEP VITTHAL  MC-8-E

196 214515 1002340279  BELGAONKAR LAXMI SHRISHAIL  MC-8-E

197 214516 1002340329  KATE SHANKAR MAHADEV  MC-8-E

198 103796 1002340357  MUDALIYAR PRAKASH MANIRAMLINGAM  MC-8-E

199 214517 1002340388  SHAIKH VASIM HASAN  MC-8-E

200 214518 1102340126  BORATE ANIL EKNATH  MC-8-E

201 214519 1102340136  DAWARE JAYAVANT VITHOBA  MC-8-E

202 214520 1102340159  KADAM TUSHAR PRAKASH  MC-8-E

203 214521 1102340182  MANE SAMADHAN PANDURANG  MC-8-E

204 214522 1102340202  PAWAR SHASHIKANT ICHARAPPA  MC-8-E

205 439432 1102340220  SHRIRAME SUBHASH PANDURANGRAO  MC-8-E

206 214523 1102340483  CHAVAN VINAYAK RAMCHANDRA  MC-8-E

207 214524 1102340491  DIVEKAR GANESH GORAKSHNATH  MC-8-E

208 214525 1102340493  GHAWALE KAMALKAR RAGHO  MC-8-E

209 214526 1102340506  NAKKA ANAND RAMESH  MC-8-E

210 214527 1102340510  PHIRKE RAMCHANDRA KISAN  MC-8-E

211 214528 1202340095  SHETE AMOL MANMATH  MC-8-E

212 214529 1202340102  MALI VIJAYKUMAR LAKSHMAN  MC-8-E

213 214530 1202340106  MAKADE LANKESH ASHOK  MC-8-E

214 214531 1202340108  RAUT PRADEEP BHAUSAHEB  MC-8-E

215 214532 1202340112  NIMGULKAR ROHIT HEMANT  MC-8-E

216 214533 1202340118  KHACHANE SUNIL NINU  MC-8-E
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217 439433 1202340126  PAWAR SANJAY VILASRAO  MC-8-E

218 103797 1202340129  MADKAIKAR JITENDRA YESHWANT  MC-8-E

219 214534 1202340130  JAGADALE NANASO DATTATRAYA  MC-8-E

220 214535 1202340135  BORATE NILESH ATMARAM  MC-8-E

221 103798 1202340165  SHIVDAS MUKUND VILAS  MC-8-E

222 214536 1202340183  TAMHANE CHETAN POPAT  MC-8-E

223 214537 1202340195  SWAMI GANESH BALKRISHNA  MC-8-E

224 214538 1202340196  JAWALKAR NAVNATH VINAYAK  MC-8-E

225 214539 1202340202  MANJAREKAR SHAILESH PRAKASH  MC-8-E

226 439434 1202340212  HARAMKAR BHASKAR GAJANAN  MC-8-E

227 214540 1202340222  KUMBHAR ANANDA BAPU  MC-8-E

228 103799 1202340234  DILLIP KUMAR HATI  MC-8-E

229 103800 1202340455  SANKPAL YOGESH PRAKASH  MC-8-E

230 214541 1302340001  MORE DATTAKUMAR BALASAHEB  MC-8-E

231 214542 1302340006  KENE ROSHAN MAROTRAO  MC-8-E

232 214543 1302340007  SURYAWANSHI GANESH SHANKAR  MC-8-E

233 214544 1302340009  GAIKWAD SANDIP TRAMBAK  MC-8-E

234 214545 1302340010  JOSHI MAHESH SAKHARAM  MC-8-E

235 214546 1302340012  VIBHUTE SANDIP PANDURANG  MC-8-E

236 214547 1302340021  SHIROTE SANTOSH BHAUSAHEB  MC-8-E

237 103801 1302340027  ANSARI MOHAMMAD SHOEB SAEED AHMAD  MC-8-E


